
 

 

 

ADDENDUM 1 TO THE NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

[Only for Event Cancellation Insurance for Live Cricket Matches] 

(NIT/UPCA/UP T20/SEASON 2/2024/05) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FOR ENGAGEMENT OF VENDORS FOR  

SUPPLY OF GOODS/SERVICES FOR UP T20 

  



 
 

NIT/UPCA/UP T20/SEASON 2/2024/05 
 

 2 

A. Para 9 of Section I of the tender document no. NIT/UPCA/UP T-20/SEASON 2/2024/05 

dated August 10, 2024, for engagement of Vendors for supply of various Goods/ Services 

for UP T20, shall stand amended as follows in respect of Event Cancellation Insurance 

for Live Cricket Matches: 

9. Certain important details and deadlines/ timelines in relation to this NIT are as follows: 

Tender No. NIT/UPCA/UP T20/SEASON 

2/2024/05 dated August 10, 2024 

Name of the Work Goods/ Services  

Earnest Money Deposit Nil 

Pre-Bid discussion Meeting through Video 

conferencing 

August 14, 2024 

Last date for seeking clarifications  August 14, 2024 

Last date for submission of Bid Documents 

[Only for Event Cancellation Insurance for Live 

Cricket Matches] 

August 20, 2024 

 

Bid Opening and Evaluation  To be announced by UPCA 

Declaration of successful Bidder  To be announced by UPCA 

The UPCA may, at its sole and absolute discretion, extend any of the deadlines/timelines at any 

time, if it deems necessary. 

Note: For ease of reference the changes have been made in red colour. Other Terms shall 

remain unchanged. 

This addendum 1 is being issued with the approval of the competent authority. A copy of the 

updated Tender document can be obtained from the UPCA website. 

For and on behalf of  
Uttar Pradesh Cricket Association  
 
Sd/- 
Devender Singh Chauhan 
Chairperson, Governing Council 
17.08.2024 


